
Notice
Basic Information

 
Details

Dates

 
Contact Information

 
 

Estimated Contract Value (CAD) $100,000.00 (Not shown to suppliers)

Reference Number 0000169220

Issuing Organization The City of Winnipeg

Owner Organization

Project Type RFT - Request for Tender (Formal)

Project Number 1015-2019

Title Re-Roofing: NEWPCC Reactor Building

Source ID PU.MU.MB.559625.C102498

Agreement Type Canadian Free Trade Agreement (CFTA)

Agreement Type 2 New West Partnership Trade Agreement (NWPTA)

Location Manitoba, Canada

Description The Work to be done under the Contract shall consist of re-roofing the

following buildings as indicated.

(a) The Reactor Building at the North End Water Pollution Control Centre

(NEWPCC) located at 2230 Main Street, also known as Area 1,

D2.2 The major components of the Work are as follows:

(a) The removal of approximately 270 square meters of existing built-up

roofing from the Reactor Building at the North End Water Pollution Control

Centre.

(b) The supply and installation of vapour retarder,

(c) The supply and installation of 100 millimetres of polyisocyanurate

insulation, placed in two-50 millimetre lifts,

(d) The supply and installation of ¼" asphalt recover board,

(e) The supply and installation of approximately 270 square meters of both

modified bitumen roofing base and cap sheet.

(f) The supply and installation of new metal flashing and trim, including

fascia, as required.

 

Publication 2020/01/27 02:23:07 PM CST

Bid Intent Not Available

Closing Date 2020/02/11 04:00:00 PM CST

Suzanne Bird

204-986-7507

sbird@winnipeg.ca

1015-2019 - Re-Roofing: NEWPCC Reactor Building

2020/02/12 08:38:11 AM CST Page 1 of 3



Bid Result Publication Revision

 
Master Roofing

 

 
 

GPD Flatroofing LTD

 

 
 

OAKWOOD ROOFING & SHEET METAL LTD.

 

 
 

McCallum Roofing Ltd.

 

 
 

Norwin Roofing Ltd.

 

 
 

Allied Roofing Inc.

Publication Type Unofficial Results

Organization Name Master Roofing

Bid Amount $110,000.00

Address

302 Lizzie Street

Winnipeg Manitoba

R3A 0Y5 Canada

Organization Name GPD Flatroofing LTD

Bid Amount $92,037.00

Address

Box 1168

Niverville Manitoba

R0A 1E0 Canada

Organization Name OAKWOOD ROOFING & SHEET METAL LTD.

Bid Amount $110,000.00

Address

20 Burnett Avenue

WINNIPEG Manitoba

R2G 1C1 Canada

Organization Name McCallum Roofing Ltd.

Bid Amount $99,211.00

Address

Box 60, site 240, RR3

Brandon Manitoba

R7A 5Y3 Canada

Organization Name Norwin Roofing Ltd.

Bid Amount $86,118.00

Address

1463 Dugald Rd.

Winnipeg Manitoba

R2J 0H3 Canada

1015-2019 - Re-Roofing: NEWPCC Reactor Building

2020/02/12 08:38:11 AM CST Page 2 of 3



 

 
 

Atlas-Apex Roofing Inc.

 

 
 

TRANSCONA ROOFING LTD.

 

 
 

Sky City Roofing

 

 
 

Flynn Canada Ltd.

 

 
 

Organization Name Allied Roofing Inc.

Bid Amount $109,560.00

Address

1546 Wall Street

Winnipeg Manitoba

R3E 2S4 Canada

Organization Name Atlas-Apex Roofing Inc.

Bid Amount $132,834.00

Address

65 Disco Road

Etobicoke Ontario

M9W 1M2 Canada

Organization Name TRANSCONA ROOFING LTD.

Bid Amount $124,539.00

Address

992 DUGALD RD.

WINNIPEG Manitoba

R2J 0G9 Canada

Organization Name Sky City Roofing

Bid Amount $84,881.00

Address

3-395 Henry Ave

Winnipeg Manitoba

R3E 3L3 Canada

Organization Name Flynn Canada Ltd.

Bid Amount $110,482.00

Address

1390 Spruce Street

Winnipeg Manitoba

R3E 2V7 Canada

1015-2019 - Re-Roofing: NEWPCC Reactor Building

2020/02/12 08:38:11 AM CST Page 3 of 3


	Notice
	Basic Information
	Details
	Dates
	Contact Information


	Bid Result Publication Revision
	Master Roofing
	GPD Flatroofing LTD
	OAKWOOD ROOFING & SHEET METAL LTD.
	McCallum Roofing Ltd.
	Norwin Roofing Ltd.
	Allied Roofing Inc.
	Atlas-Apex Roofing Inc.
	TRANSCONA ROOFING LTD.
	Sky City Roofing
	Flynn Canada Ltd.


